
  CALL (315) 336-3950

FOR INFORMATION ON
OBTAINING BIRNIE BUS

  DISCOUNT TICKETS

WHEELCHAIR BUSES AVAILABLE
       WITH 24 HOUR NOTICE
  CALL (315) 336-3950 EXT 248

          TDB-TYY SERVICE - AVAILABLE BY
                    CALLING 1-800-662-1220

   NEED TO RENT A BUS FOR YOUR GROUP

                 CALL (315) 336-3950 EXT 230
(COACH, MINI COACH, VAN OR SCHOOL BUS)

TICKET VENDORS & INFORMATION

ILION

OASIS DRY CLEANERS

COLONIAL PLAZA

(315) 895-8978

LITTLE FALLS

BEST BUY APPLIANCE

MAIN STREET

(315) 823-0861

ONEIDA

SCRIBNERS VARIETY

138 MADISON ST

TICKETS ALSO AVAIL FROM EACH DRIVER

SYRACUSE DIVISION

WESTBOUND - MONDAY THRU FRIDAY

RTE. 1 RTE.2 RTE.4 RTE. 6

Rome (Liberty & George St) *** *** *** 2:45P

Marcy (Plaza River Rd) *** *** *** ***

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) / OCJ *** *** *** 2:58P

OC/ Airpot *** *** *** 3:01P

Oriskany (Utica St) *** *** *** 3:10P

Whitestown Plaza *** *** *** 3.20P

Union Station (Utica) 4:00A 9:00A *** 3:30P

4:05A 8:45A *** 3:40P

Union Station (Utica) *** *** *** 3:45P

Whitestown Plaza *** *** *** 3:55P

Oriskany (Utica St) *** *** *** 4:00P

Oriskany Airport *** *** *** 4:08P

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) / OCJ *** *** *** 4:11P

Rome (Liberty & George St) 4:30A 9:32A 1:15P 4:25P

Verona (Joel' Steak House & Rte 365 ) *** 9:45A 1:27P ***

Turning  Stone Casino 5:05A 9:48A 1:30P 4:50P

Oneida ( 138 Madison St.) 5:15A *** *** 5:00P

Canastota (Peterboro St by bridge.) 5:35A *** *** 5:20P

Chittenango (Along RTE 5) 5:45A *** *** 5:30P

Fayetteville (By the Mall Rte 5) 6:00A *** *** 5:45P
Crouse Ave / Genesee St. 6:11A *** *** ***

Syracuse (Salina St & Harrison St ) 6:17A *** *** 6:00P

EASTBOUND 

RTE. 1 RTE.2 RTE.4 RT. 6

Syracuse ( Salina St & Harrison St) 6:35A *** *** 6:20P
Irving Ave. / Genesee St. 6:40A *** *** ***

Fayetteville (By the Mall Rte 5) 6:55A *** *** 6:40P

Chittenango (Along RTE 5) 7:05A *** *** 6:53P

Canastota (Peterboro St by bridge.) 7:17A *** *** 7:05P

Oneida ( 138 Madison St.) 7:32A *** *** 7:25P

Turning Stone Casino 7:40A 9:50A 1:40P 7:40P

Verona (Joel' Steak House & Rte 365) 7:46A 9:55A 1:45P 7:45P

Rome (Liberty & George St) 8:10A 10:15A 2:05P 8:10P

Marcy (Plaza RiverR Rd) *** *** 2:20P ***

*** *** 2:35P 8:35P

Union Station (Utica) *** *** 2:40P 8:40P

Rome (Liberty & George St) *** *** *** 9:10P

RTE.A RTE.B

Rome (Liberty & George St) 6:30A 4:25P

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) /OCJ 6:38A 4:33P

Oriskany Airport/Met Life 6:45A 4:40P

Oriskany (Utica St) 6:50A 4:45P

Whitestown Plaza(By Burger King) 6:55A 4:50P

*** 5:12P

RTE.A RTE.B

Union Station (Utica) 7:20A 5:15P

7:22A 5:18P

Whitestown Plaza(By Burger King) 7:35A 5:30P

Orskany (Utica St) 7:40A 5:35P

OC / Airport/Met Life 7:50A 5:45P

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) /OCJ 7:55A 5:50P

Rome (Liberty & George St) 8:05A 6:00P

LITTLE FALLS 

EAST BOUND - MONDAY THRU FRIDAY  M.W.F.

RTE  2 RTE.3 RTE.2 RTE.3 RTE.1 RTE.3 RTE.2 RTE.5 RTE.4 RTE.B RTE.5 RTE.4

Rome (Liberty & George St)  4:20A 5:00A *** *** 8:10A *** 10:15A 12:19P *** 4:25P *** ***

Marcy (Plaza River Rd) 4:37A 5:19A *** *** *** *** 10:30A *** *** *** *** ***

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) / OCJ *** *** *** *** 8:25A *** *** *** *** 4:33P *** ***

Oriskany Airport/Met Life *** *** *** *** 8:27A *** *** *** *** 4:40P *** ***

Oriskany (Utica St) *** *** *** *** 8:35A *** *** *** *** 4:45P *** ***

Whitestown Plaza  *** *** *** *** 8:38A *** *** *** *** 4:50P *** ***

4:45A 5:28A 7:00A 7:38A 8:55A 9:38A 10:38A 12:40P 2:35P 5:12P 3:50P ***

Union Station (Utica) 4:50A 5:32A 6:45A 7:55A 9:00A 9:42A 11:30A 12:47P 2:48P *** *** 5:25P

*** *** *** 7:57A *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

H.T.C. (Dwyer Ave) *** *** *** *** 9:07A *** *** 12:53P 2:48P *** 4:01P ***

Frankfort (Along Main St) 5:10A 5:55A 7:20A 8:11A 9:30A 10:05A 11:47A 1:03P 2:58P *** 4:16P 5:39P

Ilion(Oasis Dry Cleaner ) 5:15A 6:00A 7:24A 8:17A 9:35A 10:10A 11:57A 1:11P 3:11P *** 4:23P 5:55P

Mohawk (Along Main St) 5:25A 6:07A 7:25A 8:25A 9:42A 10:15A 12:05P 1:17P 3:14P *** 4:26P 6:00P

Herkimer Iindustariy *** *** 7:33A *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

Herkimer (Walmart) *** *** *** *** *** 10:20A 12:09P 1:22P 3:18P *** 4:35P 6:04P

Herkimer (Empire Diner) 5:28A 6:13A 7:36A 8:30A 9:55A 10:25A 12:12P 1:26P 3:27P *** 4:41P 6:09P
Herkimer (Bassett) *** *** *** 8:48A *** 10:28A 12:18P 1:28P 3:29P *** 4:42P 6:11P

Herkimer (Hannafords) *** *** *** *** *** 10:30A 12:20P 1:30P 3:32P *** 4:45P 6:13P

LittleE Falls (Best Buy Appl) 5:35A 6:25A 7:50A *** 10:11A 10:50A *** 1:42P 3:48P *** 5:08P 6:35P

WESTBOUND MONDAY THRU FRIDAY  M.W.F.

RTE  2 RTE.3 RTE.2 RTE.3 RTE.1 RTE.3 RTE.2 RTE.5 RTE.4 RTE.B RTE.5 RTE.4

Little Falls (Best Buy Appl) 5:40A 6:40A 8:00A *** 10:16A 10:55A *** 2:10P 4:00P *** 5:10P 6:40P

Herkimer (Hannafords) *** *** *** *** *** 11:09A 12:20P 2:20P 4:10P *** 5:20P 6:53P

Herkimer (Bassett) *** *** *** *** *** 11:10A *** 2:22P 4:12P *** 5:22P 6:54P

Herkimer (Empire Diner) 6:00A 7:00A 8:15A 8:55A 10:30A 11:20A *** 2:28P 4:25P *** 5:25P 7:00P

Herkimer (Walmart) *** *** *** *** *** 11:25A *** 2:33P 4:29P *** 5:30P 7:03P

Herkimer Industariy *** *** *** *** *** *** *** 2:36P *** *** *** ***

Mohawk (Along Main St) 6:05A 7:05A 8:20A 9:00A 10:36A 11:30A 12:30P 2:47P 4:34P *** 5:31P 7:09P

Ilion(Oasis Dry Cleaner ) 6:10A 7:11A 8:25A 9:10A 10:42A 11:36A 12:35P 2:49P 4:46P *** 5:42P 7:23P

Frankfort (Along Main St) 6:15A 7:17A 8:30A 9:15A 10:47A 11:41A 12:42P 2:58P 4:50P *** 5:48P 7:48P

H.T.C. (Dwyer Ave) 6:34A 7:28A 8:43A *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

Assocation 4 Blind (Kent St) 6:47A *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***

6:42A 7:38A 8:51A 9:38A 11:05A 12:02P 1:00P 3:13P 5:20P *** 6:20P 7:48P

Union Station (Utica) 6:53A 7:55A 9:00A 9:42A 11:01A 11:58A 12:58P 3:20P 5:25P 5:15P 6:10P 7:50P
Whitestown Plaza  *** *** *** *** 11:14A 12:11P *** *** *** 5:30P *** ***

Oriskany (Utica St) *** *** *** *** 11:20A 12:17P *** *** *** 5:35P *** ***

Oriskany Airport/Met Life *** *** *** *** 11:26A 12:23P *** *** *** 5:45P *** ***

Hillcrest (Rte 233 Storage) / OCJ *** *** *** *** 11:29A 12:26P *** *** *** 5:50P *** ***

Marcy (Plaza River Rd) *** *** 9:12A *** *** *** 1:10P *** *** *** *** 8:00P

Rome (Liberty & George St)  *** *** 9:32A *** 11:40A 12:37P 1:26P *** *** 6:00P 6:40P 8:17P

NO SERVICE

NEW YEAR'S, MEMORIAL DAY, JULY 4TH

LABOR DAY, THANKSGIVING, CHRISTMAS & SUNDAYS

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Centro Hub (Bleeker St)

Little Falls Hospital (ON DEMAND) If you need to be Picked Up or Dropped Off please call 315-336-3950 ext 248 M thru F


	Page 1
	855323 LINE RUN 2012 NOV NEW.pdf
	Page 1



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: current page
     Trim: none
     Shift: move right by 4.50 points
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     56
     1
     0
     No
     509
     35
    
     Fixed
     Right
     4.5000
     -4.5000
            
                
         Both
         2
         CurrentPage
         6
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     None
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.1
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     1
     2
     1
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





